
ROSTER FORM  (Due by 6/30/ 2018 ) 
2018  SVBC  18 th  A NNUAL TOURNAMENT 

September  15­16, 2018 
 

ORGANIZATION:   

TEAM NAME:   

DIVISION / GRADE:    TEAM COLOR:  

COACH:   

TEAM MANAGER:   

ADDRESS:    

CITY:    ZIP CODE:   

CELL PHONE:    HOME PHONE:   

E­MAIL:   
 

● This Roster Form must be returned to your Division Coordinator by the due day 
● For any forms, either soft copy via email or hard copy via mail to your Division Coordinator is acceptable 
● Jersey # in ascending numerical order 
● Incomplete rosters will not be processed 
● Awards presented to the players on the roster, up to 10 only. Additional T­shirts can be purchased at the request 
 

  JERSEY 
# 

PLAYER NAME  
(PRINT)  BIRTHDAY  HEIGHT 

(ft’ / in”)  GRADE 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

12           
 


